POACHERS

SINCE 1991

POACHERS WINE CLUB

Join our Poachers Wine Club to enjoy
curated wine packs by our second-generation grower,
William Bruce and exclusive member benefits.

For information or to sign up,
ask one of our Cellar Door team or visit

poacherspantry.com.au/wine-club

I




WINE BY THE GLASS

White

Poachers Vineyard Chardonnay Pinot 2018
Poachers Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Poachers Vineyard Riesling 2021

Rosé

Poachers Vineyard Rosé 2021

Red

Poachers Vineyard Pinot Noir 2021
Poachers Vineyard Syrah 2018
Poachers Vineyard Tempranillo 2021

15% surcharge will apply on all public holidays
No split bills - please pay as one account

18
12
14

12

14
15
15

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling
Poachers Vineyard Chardonnay Pinot 2018

White

Poachers Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Poachers Vineyard Riesling 2021
Poachers Vineyard Pinot Gris 2022
Poachers Vineyard Chardonnay 2021

Rosé

Poachers Vineyard Rosé 2021

Red

Wily Trout Shiraz 2017

Poachers Vineyard Pinot Noir 2021
Poachers Vineyard Syrah 2018

Poachers Vineyard Nanima Red Blend 2021
Poachers Vineyard Tempranillo 2021
Poachers Hilltops Sangiovese 2022

73

50
55
50
58

50

45
58
60
60
60
60



BEER & CIDER

Capital Brewing Co. Coast Ale
BentSpoke Brewing Crankshaft
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA (non-alcoholic)

Nightingale Bros. Alpine Cider - Sweet | Dry

SPIRITS

Big River Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Tanqueray Gin
Epsolon Blanco

Casamigos Blanco

15% surcharge will apply on all public holidays
No split bills - please pay as one account

10.5
10.5
6.5
9.5

12

12
12
18

COCKTAILS

Mimosa
Aperol Spritz
Espresso Martini

Negroni

16
22
24
26



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Strange Love Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml
Coca-Cola | Diet Coke

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Capi Soda Water | Lemonade | Tonic Water

Nightingale Bros. Alpine Sparkling Apple Juice
Pink Lady | Granny Smith

JUICE
Apple | Orange

StrangelLove Sodas

Mandarin | Yuzu | Ginger Beer | Lime & Jalapefio

Ask about Poachers dry pairing!

15% surcharge will apply on all public holidays
No split bills - please pay as one account

4.5
6.5
4.5

6.5

TEA & COFFEE

Coffee by The King's Grove #2 |

Espresso

Macchiato | Piccolo

Cappuccino | Latte | Flat White | Long Black
Hot Chocolate | Chai Latte | Mocha
Babyccino

Extra shot of espresso

Soy Milk | Oat Milk

Pots of Tea (Tea Journeys, Nowra)
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Lemon Zinger

Peppermint | Mountain Green | Siesta Me Silly

3.5

45/55
45/55

0.5
0.5

4.5



