

POACHERS WINE CLUB

Join our Poachers Wine Club to enjoy curated wine packs by our second-generation grower, William Bruce and exclusive member benefits.

For information or to sign up, ask one of our Cellar Door team or visit

poacherspantry.com.au/wine-club



WINE BY THE GLASS

White Poachers Vineyard Chardonnay Pinot 2018 18 Poachers Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc 2022 12 Poachers Vineyard Riesling 2021 14 Rosé Poachers Vineyard Rosé 2021 12 Red Poachers Vineyard Pinot Noir 2021 14 Poachers Vineyard Syrah 2018 15 Poachers Vineyard Tempranillo 2021 15

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling	
Poachers Vineyard Chardonnay Pinot 2018	73
White	
Poachers Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc 2022	50
Poachers Vineyard Riesling 2021	55
Poachers Vineyard Pinot Gris 2022	50
Poachers Vineyard Chardonnay 2021	58
Rosé	
Poachers Vineyard Rosé 2021	50
Red	
Wily Trout Shiraz 2017	45
Poachers Vineyard Pinot Noir 2021	58
Poachers Vineyard Syrah 2018	60
Poachers Vineyard Nanima Red Blend 2021	60
Poachers Vineyard Tempranillo 2021	60
Poachers Hilltops Sangiovese 2022	60

BEER & CIDER

COCKTAILS

Capital Brewing Co. Coast Ale	10.5	Mimosa	16
BentSpoke Brewing Crankshaft	10.5	Aperol Spritz	22
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA (non-alcoholic)	6.5	Espresso Martini	24
Nightingale Bros. Alpine Cider - Sweet Dry	9.5	Negroni	26

SPIRITS

Big River Vodka	12
Grey Goose Vodka	16
Tanqueray Gin	12
Epsolon Blanco	12
Casamigos Blanco	18

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Strange Love Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml

8

Coca-Cola Diet Coke	4.5
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	6.5
Capi Soda Water Lemonade Tonic Water	4.5
Nightingale Bros. Alpine Sparkling Apple Juice Pink Lady Granny Smith	5
JUICE	
Apple Orange	6.5
StrangeLove Sodas	
StrangeLove Sodas Mandarin Yuzu Ginger Beer Lime & Jalapeño	6

Ask about Poachers dry pairing!

TEA & COFFEE

Coffee by The King's Grove #2	
Espresso	3.5
Macchiato Piccolo	4
Cappuccino Latte Flat White Long Black	4.5/5.5
Hot Chocolate Chai Latte Mocha	4.5/5.5
Babyccino	2
Extra shot of espresso	0.5
Soy Milk Oat Milk	0.5
Pots of Tea (Tea Journeys, Nowra)	
English Breakfast Earl Grey Lemon Zinger	4.5
Peppermint Mountain Green Siesta Me Silly	